1. kolo
2.

2. kolo
7.

3. kolo
12.

4. kolo
19.

5. kolo
25.

6. kolo
26.

8. kolo
39.

9. kolo
44,

10. kolo
47.

11. kolo
53.

12. kolo
57.

13. kolo
62.

14. kolo
67.

15. kolo
75.

16. kolo
79.

18. kolo
86.

19. kolo
94,

20. kolo
99.

21. kolo
103.

22. kolo
107.

Rozpis utkani tymu MufZi B - trenér Tomas Krejéirik

BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
SKB Cernovice B

Sok. Slapanice C

BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
TJ Znojmo

Sok Hodonin

Slavia Kromé¥iz B

ASK Blansko

SKB Tisnov

BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
BK Spartak Uh. Brod B
Sok. Slapanice B
Sokol Podoli

VySkov A

BK Spartak Uh. Brod B

BK Spartak Uh. Brod B

v

Slavia Kromériz B
SKB TisSnov

ASK Blansko

BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
Sok. Slapanice B
VySkov A

Sokol Podoli

BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
Sok. Slapanice C

SKB Cernovice B

BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
BK Spartak Uh. Brod E
Sok Hodonin

TJ Znojmo

16.1.2016

10.10.2015

11.10.2015

24.10.2015

25.10.2015

7.11.2015

21.11.2015

22.11.2015

5.12.2015

6.12.2015

17.1.2016

30.1.2016

31.1.2016

13.2.2016

14.2.2016

28.2.2016

12.3.2016

13.3.2016

9.4.2016

10.4.2016



